
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet
Wednesday Start 05/27/16 1st Payment 1,505,144

2nd Payment 1,580,401
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,659,421

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,742,392
5th Payment 1,829,511

1 05/11/16 Wed $24,572,226 $12,634,530 $40,000,000 $26,455,026 1.512 4.1% 4.1% 6th Payment 1,920,987
2 05/14/16 Sat $26,710,594 $26,176,729 $50,000,000 $33,311,126 1.501 4.5% 8.4% 7th Payment 2,017,036
3 05/18/16 Wed $24,260,628 $38,560,290 $60,000,000 $39,973,351 1.501 4.1% 12.1% 8th Payment 2,117,888
4 05/21/16 Sat $27,239,338 $53,547,838 $70,000,000 $45,691,906 1.532 4.6% 16.1% 9th Payment 2,223,782
5 05/25/16 Wed $24,610,048 $66,369,196 $80,000,000 $52,219,321 1.532 4.1% 19.6% 10th Payment 2,334,972
6 05/28/16 Sat $28,574,066 $80,937,496 $90,000,000 $58,977,720 1.526 4.8% 23.4% 11th Payment 2,451,720
7 06/01/16 Wed $26,578,852 $94,730,331 $100,000,000 $65,530,799 1.526 4.4% 26.8% 12th Payment 2,574,306
8 06/04/16 Sat $34,114,577 $112,433,757 $110,000,000 $72,083,879 1.526 5.7% 31.0% 13th Payment 2,703,021
9 06/08/16 Wed $28,208,135 $127,072,093 $120,000,000 $78,636,959 1.526 4.7% 34.2% 14th Payment 2,838,173

10 06/11/16 Sat $38,378,899 $146,988,447 $133,000,000 $87,200,000 1.526 6.4% 38.4% 15th Payment 2,980,081
11 06/15/16 Wed $29,477,502 $162,285,507 $149,000,000 $97,600,000 1.526 4.9% 41.4% 16th Payment 3,129,085
12 06/18/16 Sat $41,641,105 $183,894,752 $167,000,000 $109,400,000 1.526 6.9% 45.5% 17th Payment 3,285,540
13 06/22/16 Wed $33,969,578 $201,522,932 $185,000,000 $121,200,000 1.526 5.6% 48.5% 18th Payment 3,449,816
14 06/25/16 Sat $54,133,437 $229,614,949 $208,000,000 $136,300,000 1.526 8.8% 53.1% 19th Payment 3,622,307
15 06/29/16 Wed $44,500,147 $252,707,865 $235,000,000 $154,000,000 1.526 7.3% 56.5% 20th Payment 3,803,423
16 07/02/16 Sat $68,965,999 $288,497,095 $267,000,000 $175,000,000 1.526 11.1% 61.4% 21st Payment 3,993,594
17 07/06/16 Wed $65,842,418 $322,665,373 $301,000,000 $197,200,000 1.526 10.7% 65.5% 22nd Payment 4,193,274
18 07/09/16 Sat $113,793,898 $381,717,603 $350,000,000 $229,400,000 1.526 17.7% 71.6% 23rd Payment 4,402,937
19 07/13/16 Wed $91,422,197 $429,160,257 $317,000,000 $207,732,634 1.526 14.5% 75.7% 24th Payment 4,623,084
20 07/16/16 Sat $171,828,786 $518,329,124 $380,000,000 $249,000,000 1.526 25.5% 81.9% 25th Payment 4,854,238
21 07/20/16 Wed $240,440,378 $643,103,305 $500,000,000 $327,700,000 1.526 33.7% 88.0% 26th Payment 5,096,950
22 07/23/16 Sat $426,135,389 $864,242,094 $650,000,000 $426,000,000 1.526 51.8% 94.2% 27th Payment 5,351,798

28th Payment 5,619,388
29th Payment 5,900,357
30th Payment 6,195,375

Total 100,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,200,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (version 1) (CFS) 5/27/2016


